10
/0
61
SM
D
 2
02
4-

   DRL-48V960W1ENx1x2, DRL-960Z48V1ENx1x2x3
(x1, x2 and x3 can be A-Z, 0-9 or blank)
Model differ in model designation, output ratings and
components; for details refer to test report.
2025-10-09 Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
DE 2-045502
CN252IP9 001Report Ref. No. :
 1. Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.
No. 33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town
Dongguan
523308 Guangdong
P.R. China
 2. Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.
Southwest Branch
No.33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town,
Dongguan, Guangdong 523308,
P.R. China
 3. Delta Electronics (Jiangsu) Ltd.
215200, No.1688, Jiangxing East Road,
Wujiang Economic and Technological
Development Zone
Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China
 4. Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public
Co., Ltd.
909 Soi 9 Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial
Estate (E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Road,
Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn  10280, Thailand
 5. Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public
Co., Ltd.
111/6 Moo 9, Wellgrow Industrial Estate,
Bangna-Trad Road, Tambol Bangwua,
Amphur Bangpakong, Chachoengsao  24180, Thailand
 6. Delta Electronics India Private Limited
SEZ Unit
SY No.16/1b2b(Part) & 16/1b2a(Part),
Plot No.1, Industrial Park,
Kurubarapalli Village, Krishnagiri, Tamilnadu, 635115, India
 7. Delta Electronics (Chongqing) Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Meidu Road, Yinglong Town, Nan'an District,
401336 Chongqing
P.R. China